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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАТРОСОВА Алёна МОС  2  0  2  2  V 0.200 -6 10 5
ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 18 2
КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 3 14 3
НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  2  1  0  V 0.400 -4 11 4
СЁМИНА Мария ПЕН  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САФРОНОВА Анастасия МОС  3  0  V  0  V 0.400 -4 11 4
КРАСНОБАЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  0  2  2 0.200 -11 8 6
МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 1 14 3
ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 4 15 2
ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ  1  V  0  2  1 0.200 -10 8 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 16 3
ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН  2  0  1  V  1 0.200 -8 8 5
БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ  1  1  1  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6
ДУБОВКИНА Диана САР  1  0  0  V  V 0.400 -5 9 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 4 13 3
ВАРНАХИНА Валентина МОС  1  3  V  0  V 0.400 -1 12 4
РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 2
ФЕТУЛЛАЕВА Захида САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
САУНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
МАССОВА Анжела УЛЬ  0  1  1  V  1 0.200 -9 7 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 3
МИРОШИНА Евгения МОС  1  V  V  1  2 0.400 -1 12 4
ПОЛОТНОВА Руслана САМ  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6
КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ  2  1  V  1  0 0.200 -9 8 5
ИЛЬИНА Екатерина ПЕН  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1
КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 1

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС  V  3  0  0  V 0.400 -2 11 4
СЕРДЕЧКИНА Екатерина МОС  1  2  2  1  1 0.000 -13 7 6
ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 0 16 3
ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 19 2
ДУГИНА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 1
ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ  0  V  3  V  1 0.400 -4 12 5
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОРС Надежда МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
МАЛАХОВА Александра МОС  2  0  0  1  2 0.000 -15 5 6
КРУЧКИНА Александра МОС  2  V  1  V  3 0.400 -1 14 4
ДЁГТЕВА Мария НИЖ  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 4 13 2
НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ  1  V  3  V  0 0.400 -1 12 5
СИМАКИНА Варвара ПЕН  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 1 14 3

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина САМ  3  3  2  V  V 0.400 -2 16 5
КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 1 15 2
КРЮКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  1  0  0  2 0.200 -12 7 6
ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
МОТОВА София САР  3  2  V  0  V 0.400 0 13 3
ШАРОВА Мария МОО  3  V  V  3  1 0.400 -1 15 4

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 5 16 3
МУРАВЬЕВА Дарья МОС  0  1  3  2  V 0.200 -8 10 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 18 2
АГАПОВА Серафима САМ  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 1 15 4
ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
МУХТАРОВА Динара УЛЬ  0  2  1  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ  1  0  1  V  3 0.200 -9 9 6
ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 18 2
КОКОРИНА Арина МОС  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 2 16 3
МИШАКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
БЕЗРУКОВА Елизавета УЛЬ  2  2  V  1  V 0.400 -3 13 4
ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ  V  V  2  0  2 0.400 -6 12 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МЕРТЕС Ксения САМ 1.000 20 20 квалифицирован

2 ВЕЛИКАЯ Маргарита МОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

2 САУНИНА Екатерина МОО 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

4 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

5 ГОРДИЕНКО Алина ПЕН 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован

6 МИШАКИНА Полина МОС 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован

6 ХОРС Надежда МОС 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован

8 ПАНАСЮК Кристина МОС 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован

9 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован

10 ИЛЬИНА Екатерина ПЕН 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

10 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

12 ДУГИНА Маргарита МОО 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован

13 ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован

14 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован

15 КАЛОШИНА Ксения МОС 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

16 ГУНКИНА Ксения МОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован

17 КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован

18 ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован

19 ДУГУШОВА Ксения САМ 0.600 4 18 квалифицирован

20 ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован

21 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован

22 ДЁГТЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован

22 ТАНЦУРИНА Кристина МОС 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован

24 КИРЮХИНА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован

25 АГАПОВА Серафима САМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

25 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

27 АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован

27 СИМАКИНА Варвара ПЕН 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован

29 ЧЕРНЯЕВА Марианна МОС 0.600 0 16 квалифицирован

30 КОКОРИНА Арина МОС 0.400 2 16 квалифицирован

31 МОТОВА София САР 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован

32 ШАРОВА Мария МОО 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

33 КРУЧКИНА Александра МОС 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован

34 ВАРНАХИНА Валентина МОС 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован

34 НИКОЛАЕВА Виктория САМ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован

34 МИРОШИНА Евгения МОС 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован

37 ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина САМ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован

38 МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован

39 БЕЗРУКОВА Елизавета УЛЬ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

40 ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован

41 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован

41 САФРОНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован

43 ДУБОВКИНА Диана САР 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован

44 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.400 -6 12 квалифицирован

45 МАТРОСОВА Алёна МОС 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован

46 МУРАВЬЕВА Дарья МОС 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован

47 РЫСКИНА Софья ПЕН 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован

48 ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ 0.200 -9 9 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

49 КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший

50 МАССОВА Анжела УЛЬ 0.200 -9 7 выбывший

51 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.200 -10 8 выбывший

52 КРАСНОБАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.200 -11 8 выбывший

53 КРЮКОВА Ульяна МОС 0.200 -12 7 выбывший

54 СЕРДЕЧКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

55 МАЛАХОВА Александра МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший

56 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

56 МУХТАРОВА Динара УЛЬ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

56 СЁМИНА Мария ПЕН 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

59 ПОЛОТНОВА Руслана САМ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший

60 ФЕТУЛЛАЕВА Захида САМ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
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